
V1 – 06/08/2025 
 

RPAH INSTITUTIONAL BIOSAFETY COMMITTEE (IBC)  
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS – 2026 

 
PREVIEW DATE* CLOSING DATE MEETING DATE & TIME 

Fri 16 January Fri 23 January Friday 06 February at 2pm-3.30pm 

Fri 13 February Fri 20 February Friday 06 March at 2pm-3.30pm 

Fri 13 March Wed 18 March Friday 27 March at 2pm-3.30pm  
(In place of 3 April) 

Fri 10 April Fri 15 April Friday 24 April at 2pm-3.30pm 
(In place of 01 May) 

Fri 15 May Fri 22 May Friday 05 June at 2pm-3.30pm 

Fri 12 June Fri 19 June Friday 03 July at 2pm-3.30pm 

Fri 17 July Fri 24July Friday 07 August at 2pm-3.30pm 

Wed 14 August Wed 21August Friday 04 September at 2pm-3.30pm 

Fri 11 September Fri 18 September Friday 02 October at 2pm-3.30pm 

Fri 16 October Fri 23 October Friday 06 November at 2pm-3.30pm 
 

Wed 13 November Wed 20 November Friday 04 December at 2pm-3.30pm  

 
Note: Complex applications or OGTR licence applications may be required to be 
received one to two weeks earlier if considered warranted. 
 


	Friday 03 July at 2pm-3.30pm
	Friday 07 August at 2pm-3.30pm

